Agenda Town of Jasper Board Meeting October 14th, 2024

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Prayer
- 3. Pledge of Allegiance
- 4. Public Hearing
 - Ordinance 440 An Ordinance To Amend The Code of Ordinances of the Town of Jasper, Tennessee to provide for certain Revisions of the Town of Jasper Municipal Code, Title 18 – Water and Sewers, also known as the Sewer Use Ordinance
 - Ordinance 441 An Ordinance to Amend the Official Zoning Ordinance to Change the Provisions for Non-Conforming Uses in the Town of Jasper, Tennessee
- 5. Approval of Minutes
- 6. Ordinance 440 An Ordinance To Amend The Code of Ordinances of the Town of Jasper, Tennessee to provide for certain Revisions of the Town of Jasper Municipal Code, Title 18 Water and Sewers, also known as the Sewer Use Ordinance
- 7. Ordinance 441 An Ordinance to Amend the Official Zoning Ordinance to Change the Provisions for Non-Conforming Uses in the Town of Jasper, Tennessee
- 8. Ordinance 442 Amend Zoning Map to Rezone Property on SR-150 at SR-28 From I-2 Heavy Industrial District to C-2 General Commercial District Said Area Being Located within the Corporate Limits of Jasper
- 9. Resolution 2024.10.14 Library
- 10. Skating Rink Bids
- 11. Park Employee Promotion
- 12. Police Personnel
- 13. County Water Line Discussion
- 14. Public Comments

Agenda Town of Jasper Board Meeting October 14th, 2024

- 15. Mayor Reports
- 16. Reports
 - Library
 - Park and Animal
 - Streets and Sanitation
 - Fire
 - Police
- 17. General Business
- 18. Adjourn

Agenda Town of Jasper Board Meeting October 14th, 2024

Water Board Meeting

- 1. Approval of Minutes
- 2. Approval of Adjustments
- 3. Water/Sewer Report
- 4. General Business
- 5. Public Comment